



Best Engineering (Service Division) Ltd

PARTS LIST/NIVEAU 2.					ID-No....:027-1291
					Page....:3-14
Actuator BHA 5 MARK 2					Date....:940817
					By.....:BNH
Pos	ID-No	Description/Dim.	Num	Unit	Remarks
	027D1001	Ass.Dwg.		Pcs	
	027D5021	Dimension Sheet		Pcs	
1	018-3893	Packing Set	1	Pcs	
1.1	310-1195	O-ring ø 119,5*3,0 NBR	2	Pcs	
1.2	306-1250	O-ring ø 125,0*2,0 NBR	2	Pcs	
1.3	900-1043	Face seal ø10,3*1,6 (7,1*1,6)	2	Pcs	
1.4	304-0371	O-ring ø 37,1*1,6 NBR	2	Pcs	
1.5	310-1180	O-ring ø 118,0*3,0 NBR	1	Pcs	
1.6	340-0080	Scraper 80/88 - 7/4	1	Pcs	
1.12	017E8621	Bearing (020E0081)	1	Pcs	
1.13	017E8631	Bearing (020E0081)	1	Pcs	
1.14	652-1130	PO-55-15032-1130-A	2	Pcs	
2	027B0983	Housing BHA 5 MK2	1	Pcs	736,70 K
3	027B0561	Pinion	1	Pcs	911,00 K
4	017D6071	Rack BHA 5 Mark 2	1	Pcs	300,00 K
5	022-2082	Cylinder	2	Pcs	1042,50 K
5.1	018C3903	Cylinder	2	Pcs	EBI
5.2	017C6062	Piston	2	Pcs	EBI
5.3	017E6012	Adj.Screw	2	Pcs	EBI
5.4	016E5041	Counter nut M35*1.5	2	Pcs	EBI
7	017D6051	Coupling	1	Pcs	125,10 K
8	017C6033	Intermediate Flange	1	Pcs	249,10 K
9	017E8282	Plate	1	Pcs	
10	017E7221	Indicator (016E5191)	1	Pcs	
11	016E3932	Indicator	1	Pcs	
13	024-9751	Plug 1/4" BSP-EO	1	Pcs	
15	016E5243	Name plate	1	Pcs	
16	017E6391	Stud	4	Pcs	
17	403-9050	Screw M20*50 A4 DIN 912	8	Pcs	
18	414-3010	Screw M5*010 ISO 7380-A2	4	Pcs	
19	900-0010	Rivet No. 0	2	Pcs	
20	520-1140	Nut M14 DIN 934-A4 6KT	4	Pcs	
23	422-1010	Lifting eye screw M10 DIN 580	2	Pcs	